Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Washington 33 State #045 #30-0IS ~400&9§
Eddy County, New Mexico 3307 F§L.~+ 400 ° FEL, UuL: f’/ 33-175-2§E

223 2.23 0.75 1.31 2.93 2.93

484 2.61 0.50 0.88 2.28 5.21

582 0.98 0.40 0.70 0.69 5.90

1033 4.51 1.00 1.75 7.89 13.79
1260 2.27 1.40 2.45 5.56 19.35
1530 2.70 2.00 3.50 9.45 28.80
1937 4.07 2.10 3.68 14.96 43.76
2387 4.50 1.70 3.00 13.50 57.26
2795 4.08 1.80 3.15 12.85 70.11

3317 5.22 1.20 210 10.96 81.07
3433 3.00 1.10 1.93 5.78 86.85
3705 2.72 1.30 2.28 6.19 93.03
4113 4.08 1.10 1.93 7.85 100.89
4609 4.96 2.20 3.85 19.10 119.98
4787 1.78 2.90 5.08 9.03 129.02
4939 1.52 4.00 7.00 10.64 139.66

RECEIVED
AUG 27 201 l

NMOCD ARTESIA |

St

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é‘o —day of Q@ i ,0 ,2012
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. '

otary Public

JACKI ANN ZENT
otary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

rch 03, 2015




